Gold Plan - $200 Copay

FACILITY NAME

BEACH MEDICAL IMAGING

COASTLINE IMAGING INC

FLORIDA DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING

NSI MERRITT ISLAND

OPEN MRI OF ROCKLEDGE

UNIVERSITY CENTER IMAGING

VIERA DIAGNOSTIC CENTER LLC
ROCKLEDGE MRI AND PET CENTER LLC
UNIVERSITY CENTER IMAGING-SUNTREE
VIERA DIAGNOSTIC CENTER

UNIVERSITY CENTER IMAGING

CENTRAL FLORIDA RADIOLOGY
NEUROSKELTAL IMAGING LLC

ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
SIMONMED IMAGING — LEESBURG

LAKE MEDICAL IMAGING AND VASCULAR INSTITUTE
CLERMONT RADIOLOGY LLC

DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING CENTER

MEDICAL SCANNING CONSULTANTS, PA
SIMONMED IMAGING - CLERMONT
CLERMONT RADIOLOGY - KINGS RIDGE
ELITE IMAGING, LLC

SIMONMED IMAGING FLORIDA, LLC
COASTLINE IMAGING INC

SIMONMED IMAGING FLORIDA LLC

MD DIAGNOSTIC SPECIALIST, LLC
MEDICAL SCANNING CONSULTANTS, PA
HEALTH DIAGNOSTICS OF ORLANDO, LLC
NEUROSKELETAL IMAGING INSTITUTE OF WINTER PARK
AFO IMAGING INC

WOMENS CENTER FOR RADIOLOGY
SAND LAKE CANCER CENTER

SIMONMED IMAGING — LAKE UNDERHILL
SIMONMED IMAGING - WATERFORD LAKES
SIMONMED IMAGING - SAND LAKE

ELITE IMAGING LLC

Data Class: Public

The School Board of Brevard County - Preferred Hi-Tech Radiology Locations

Silver Plan - $125 Copay

Updated 01.05.2026
ADDRESS
2033 S PATRICK DR
2290 W EAU GALLIE BLVD STE 104
5201 BABCOCK ST NE STE 5
255 N SYKES CREEK PKWY
1978 ROCKLEDGE BLVD STE 101
1800 W HIBISCUS BLVD STE 100
7000 SPYGLASS CT STE 160/260
1910 US HIGHWAY 1 STE 102
6300 N WICKHAM RD
6609 N WICKHAM RD STE 101
6525 3RD ST STE 302-303
6023 FARCENDA PL STE 101
709 S HARBOR CITY BLVD STE 100
5565 N WICKHAM RD
211 N 1ST ST
801 E DIXIE AVE STE 104
871 OAKLEY SEAVER DR
2500 CITRUS BLVD
809 COUNTY ROAD 466 STE 400
265 CITRUS TOWER BLVD STE 100
3725 S HIGHWAY 27 STE 104
3615 LAKE CENTER DR
265 CITRUS TOWER BLVD STE 206
3212 CITRUS TOWER BLVD
1315 S ORANGE AVE STE 1B
668 N ORLANDO AVE STE 1005
9350 TURKEY LAKE RD STE 100
2010 S ORANGE AVE
2111 GLENWOOD DR STE 101
6388 SILVER STAR RD STE 1A
1718 S ORANGE AVE
7301 STONEROCK CIRCLE STE 2
7806 LAKE UNDERHILL RD STE 101
775 N ALAFAYA TRL
6000 TURKEY LAKE RD STE 107
882 S KIRKMAN RD STE 103-104

Hospital - Deductible + Coinsurance Apply

CITY

INDIAN HARBOUR BEACH

MELBOURNE
PALM BAY
MERRITT ISLAND
ROCKLEDGE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
ROCKLEDGE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
ROCKLEDGE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
LEESBURG
LEESBURG
CLERMONT
LEESBURG
LADY LAKE
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
MOUNT DORA
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
ORLANDO
MAITLAND
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
WINTER PARK
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO

STATE
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

ZIP

32937
32935
32905
32953
32955
32901
32940
32955
32940
32940
32955
32940
32901
32940
34748
34748
34711
34748
32159
34711
34711
32757
34711
34711
32806
32751
32819
32806
32792
32818
32806
32819
32822
32828
32819
32811

COUNTY
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE

PHONE

(321)773-9898
(321)253-2700
(321)676-5323
(321)454-6335
(321)633-1600
(321)726-3800
(321)254-7880
(321)636-6599
(321)775-7100
(321)254-7880
(321)726-3800
(321)831-1111
(321)409-9990
(407)331-9355
(352)241-7446
(352)787-5858
(352)241-6100
(352)315-3804
(352)753-2660
(352)241-7440
(352)241-6100
(352)405-4545
(352)241-7440
(352)350-7240
(407)999-9977
(407)644-0101
(407)363-2772
(407)841-1800
(407)478-1550
(407)298-2828
(407)841-0822
(407)351-1002
(689)348-2250
(321)235-8700
(407)514-1840
(407)288-8160



ADVANCED DIAGNOSTIC GROUP
MEDICAL SCANNING CONSULTANTS, PA
UNIVERSITY DIAGNOSTIC INSTITUTE
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
IGNACIO SALZMAN

SIMONMED IMAGING - OCOEE Il

ELITE IMAGING LLC

SIMONMED IMAGING - KALEY I
SIMONMED IMAGING — WINTER PARK Il
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
EMERY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS INC
SIMONMED IMAGING — WINTER PARK IlI
MEDICAL SCANNING CONSULTANTS, PA
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
PROFESSIONAL IMAGING CENTERS INC
SIMONMED IMAGING- LAKE NONA
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
CFL DIAGNOSTIC LLC

ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
PRIME IMAGING CENTER, LLC
COASTLINE IMAGING, LLC

THE MEDICAL IMAGING PARTNERSHIP-JAX1 LLC

SMI IMAGING, LLC

UNIVERSITY DIAGNOSTIC INSTITUTE WINTER PARK

WOMENS CENTER FOR RADIOLOGY
SIMONMED IMAGING FLORIDA, LLC

ADVANCE TECHNOLOGICAL RADIOLOGY P.A.
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGICAL RADIOLOGY P.A.

ADVANCED DIAGNOSTIC GROUP
HIGHLAND MRI
MRI ASSOCIATES OF WINTER HAVEN LLC

ADVANCE TECHNOLOGICAL RADIOLOGY P.A.

ELITE IMAGING LLC

ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
CYRUS DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC
VINMED MEDICAL SERVICES

ORLANDO DIAGNOSTIC CENTER, INC
MEDICAL SCANNING CONSULTANTS, P.A.
SIMONMED IMAGING - OVIEDO

Data Class: Public

775 N SEMORAN BLVD STE A
1640 N MAITLAND AVE STE 1020
5787 VINELAND RD STE 101
7243 DELLADRSTEC

9430 TURKEY LAKE RD STE 216
10125 W COLONIAL DR STE 114
7960 FOREST CITY RD STE 102
2121 S ORANGE AVE

1915 ALOMA AVE

5151 WINTER GARDEN VINELAND RD
1111 W FAIRBANKS AVE

1800 S ORANGE AVE

10889 W COLONIAL DR

840 E SEMORAN BLVD

1350 W FAIRBANKS AVE

964 S ORLANDO AVE

1285 ORANGE AVE

7780 LAKE UNDERHILL RD STE 109
10105 CLEAR VISTA ST STE 100
2000 N ALAFAYA TRL STE 700
1405 W COLONIAL DR STE B2
60 COLUMBIA ST 1ST FL

403 S KIRKMAN RD STE B

1724 N MILLS AVE STE 100
3900 MILLENIA BLVD STE 150
1227 DANIELS ROAD

111 N LAKEMONT AVE STE 1A
1621 N MILLS AVE

2954 MALLORY CIR STE 104
2235 NORTH BLVD W

315 E CENTRAL AVE

1121 LAKELAND HILLS BLVD
2946 LAKELAND HIGHLANDS RD
409 E CENTRAL AVE

24040 HWY 27

7524 CYPRESS GARDENS BLVD
398 E ALTAMONTE DR

165 WAYMONT CT

5732 CANTON CV

450 W STATE ROAD 434 STE 1020
1000 W BROADWAY ST STE 104
7424 RED BUG LAKE RD

ORLANDO
MAITLAND
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
OCOEE
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
WINTER PARK
WINDERMERE
WINTER PARK
ORLANDO
OCOEE
APOPKA
WINTER PARK
WINTER PARK
WINTER PARK
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
WINTER GARDEN
WINTER PARK
ORLANDO
CELEBRATION
DAVENPORT
WINTER HAVEN
LAKELAND
LAKELAND
WINTER HAVEN
LAKE WALES
WINTER HAVEN
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS
LAKE MARY
WINTER SPRINGS
LONGWOOD
OVIEDO
OVIEDO

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32807
32751
32819
32819
32819
34761
32810
32804
32792
34786
32789
32806
34761
32703
32789
32789
32789
32708
32832
32826
32804
32806
32811
32803
32839
34787
32792
32803
34747
33837
33880
33805
33803
33880
33859
33884
32701
32746
32708
32750
32765
32765

ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
OSCELOLA
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE

(407)581-4099
(407)363-2772
(407)975-3315
(407)637-8354
(407)354-4470
(407)531-7100
(407)544-3451
(407)514-1870
(866)614-8555
(407)331-9355
(407)794-6350
(407)839-3800
(407)656-6040
(407)628-9100
(321)203-5730
(407)628-5051
(407)643-1256
(407)657-7979
(407)587-0710
(407)331-9355
(844)867-4235
(407)331-9355
(407)930-9331
(689)800-6190
(904)996-8100
(689)407-4115
(407)975-3315
(407)841-0822
(321)559-8362
(863)421-8674
(863)295-5674
(863)577-0310
(863)510-5944
(863)294-0999
(863)456-2200
(863)535-5544
(407)872-7777
(407)321-3012
(407)699-7787
(321)207-0200
(407)977-9597
(407)971-6344



SIMONMED IMAGING LONGWOOD
SIMONMED IMAGING — LAKE MARY I

SIMONMED IMAGING — ALTAMONTE SPRINGS 1lI

ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS
SIMONMED IMAGING - SANFORD

UNIVERSITY DIAGNOSTIC INSTITUTE WINTER PARK, PLLC

ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS

HEALTH DIAGNOSTICS OF FORT LAUDERDALE, LLC

PORT ORANGE IMAGING CENTER

TWIN LAKES IMAGING CENTER

STAND-UP MRI & DIAGNOSTIC CENTER, PA
OPEN MRI OF DAYTONA

SIMONMED IMAGING FLORIDA, LLC

EAST CENTRAL FLORIDA OUTPATIENT IMAGING LLC
EAST CENTRAL FLORIDA OUTPATIENT IMAGING LLC
EAST CENTRAL FLORIDA OUTPATIENT IMAGING, LLC
EAST CENTRAL FLORIDA OUTPATIENT IMAGING, LLC

RADIOLOGY IMAGING SPECAILISTS LLC
ELITE IMAGING, LLC

Data Class: Public

225 W STATE ROAD 434 STE 104

917 RINEHART RD STE 1051

745 ORIENTA AVE STE 1161

392 RINEHART RD STE 1040

303 W 1ST ST

605 CRESCENT EXECUTIVE CT STE 124
1675 W BROADWAY ST

2915 LAKEVIEW DR STE 1041

1195 DUNLAWTON AVE

1890 LPGA BLVD STE 110

555 W GRANADA BLVD STE H1

201 BILL FRANCE BLVD

1639 N VOLUSIA AVE

3400 E HALIFAX CROSSING BLVD STE 170
5440 S WILLIAMSON BLVD STE 102
3048 S ATLANTIC AVE STE 102

1998 STATE ROAD 44 STE 3

4690 CLYDE MORRIS BLVD

1555 SAXON BLVD STE 401

LONGWOOD

LAKE MARY
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS
LAKE MARY
SANFORD

LAKE MARY

OVIEDO

FERN PARK

PORT ORANGE
DAYTONA BEACH
ORMOND BEACH
DAYTONA BEACH
ORANGE CITY
DELTONA

PORT ORANGE
DAYTONA BEACH SHORES
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
PORT ORANGE
DELTONA

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32750
32746
32701
32746
32771
32746
32765
32730
32127
32117
32174
32114
32763
32725
32128
32118
32168
32129
32725

SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA

(407)304-1000
(407)708-0475
(321)207-4474
(407)331-9355
(866)614-8555
(407)975-3315
(407)331-9355
(407)987-4001
(386)322-1616
(386)274-6000
(386)677-7730
(386)254-6800
(386)774-7226
(386)274-7118
(386)274-7118
(386)274-7118
(386)274-7118
(833)682-7818
(386)860-9336



