

The School Board of Brevard County - Preferred Hi-Tech Radiology Locations

Gold Plan - \$200 Copay

Silver Plan - \$125 Copay

Hospital - Deductible + Coinsurance Apply

Updated 01.05.2026

FACILITY NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP	COUNTY	PHONE
BEACH MEDICAL IMAGING	2033 S PATRICK DR	INDIAN HARBOUR BEACH	FL	32937	BREVARD	(321)773-9898
COASTLINE IMAGING INC	2290 W EAU GALLIE BLVD STE 104	MELBOURNE	FL	32935	BREVARD	(321)253-2700
FLORIDA DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING	5201 BABCOCK ST NE STE 5	PALM BAY	FL	32905	BREVARD	(321)676-5323
NSI MERRITT ISLAND	255 N SYKES CREEK PKWY	MERRITT ISLAND	FL	32953	BREVARD	(321)454-6335
OPEN MRI OF ROCKLEDGE	1978 ROCKLEDGE BLVD STE 101	ROCKLEDGE	FL	32955	BREVARD	(321)633-1600
UNIVERSITY CENTER IMAGING	1800 W HIBISCUS BLVD STE 100	MELBOURNE	FL	32901	BREVARD	(321)726-3800
VIERA DIAGNOSTIC CENTER LLC	7000 SPYGLASS CT STE 160/260	MELBOURNE	FL	32940	BREVARD	(321)254-7880
ROCKLEDGE MRI AND PET CENTER LLC	1910 US HIGHWAY 1 STE 102	ROCKLEDGE	FL	32955	BREVARD	(321)636-6599
UNIVERSITY CENTER IMAGING-SUNTREE	6300 N WICKHAM RD	MELBOURNE	FL	32940	BREVARD	(321)775-7100
VIERA DIAGNOSTIC CENTER	6609 N WICKHAM RD STE 101	MELBOURNE	FL	32940	BREVARD	(321)254-7880
UNIVERSITY CENTER IMAGING	6525 3RD ST STE 302-303	ROCKLEDGE	FL	32955	BREVARD	(321)726-3800
CENTRAL FLORIDA RADIOLOGY	6023 FARCENDA PL STE 101	MELBOURNE	FL	32940	BREVARD	(321)831-1111
NEUROSKELTAL IMAGING LLC	709 S HARBOR CITY BLVD STE 100	MELBOURNE	FL	32901	BREVARD	(321)409-9990
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	5565 N WICKHAM RD	MELBOURNE	FL	32940	BREVARD	(407)331-9355
SIMONMED IMAGING – LEESBURG	211 N 1ST ST	LEESBURG	FL	34748	LAKE	(352)241-7446
LAKE MEDICAL IMAGING AND VASCULAR INSTITUTE	801 E DIXIE AVE STE 104	LEESBURG	FL	34748	LAKE	(352)787-5858
CLERMONT RADIOLOGY LLC	871 OAKLEY SEAVER DR	CLERMONT	FL	34711	LAKE	(352)241-6100
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING CENTER	2500 CITRUS BLVD	LEESBURG	FL	34748	LAKE	(352)315-3804
MEDICAL SCANNING CONSULTANTS, PA	809 COUNTY ROAD 466 STE 400	LADY LAKE	FL	32159	LAKE	(352)753-2660
SIMONMED IMAGING - CLERMONT	265 CITRUS TOWER BLVD STE 100	CLERMONT	FL	34711	LAKE	(352)241-7440
CLERMONT RADIOLOGY - KINGS RIDGE	3725 S HIGHWAY 27 STE 104	CLERMONT	FL	34711	LAKE	(352)241-6100
ELITE IMAGING, LLC	3615 LAKE CENTER DR	MOUNT DORA	FL	32757	LAKE	(352)405-4545
SIMONMED IMAGING FLORIDA, LLC	265 CITRUS TOWER BLVD STE 206	CLERMONT	FL	34711	LAKE	(352)241-7440
COASTLINE IMAGING INC	3212 CITRUS TOWER BLVD	CLERMONT	FL	34711	LAKE	(352)350-7240
SIMONMED IMAGING FLORIDA LLC	1315 S ORANGE AVE STE 1B	ORLANDO	FL	32806	ORANGE	(407)999-9977
MD DIAGNOSTIC SPECIALIST, LLC	668 N ORLANDO AVE STE 1005	MAITLAND	FL	32751	ORANGE	(407)644-0101
MEDICAL SCANNING CONSULTANTS, PA	9350 TURKEY LAKE RD STE 100	ORLANDO	FL	32819	ORANGE	(407)363-2772
HEALTH DIAGNOSTICS OF ORLANDO, LLC	2010 S ORANGE AVE	ORLANDO	FL	32806	ORANGE	(407)841-1800
NEUROSKELETAL IMAGING INSTITUTE OF WINTER PARK	2111 GLENWOOD DR STE 101	WINTER PARK	FL	32792	ORANGE	(407)478-1550
AFO IMAGING INC	6388 SILVER STAR RD STE 1A	ORLANDO	FL	32818	ORANGE	(407)298-2828
WOMENS CENTER FOR RADIOLOGY	1718 S ORANGE AVE	ORLANDO	FL	32806	ORANGE	(407)841-0822
SAND LAKE CANCER CENTER	7301 STONEROCK CIRCLE STE 2	ORLANDO	FL	32819	ORANGE	(407)351-1002
SIMONMED IMAGING – LAKE UNDERHILL	7806 LAKE UNDERHILL RD STE 101	ORLANDO	FL	32822	ORANGE	(689)348-2250
SIMONMED IMAGING - WATERFORD LAKES	775 N ALAFAYA TRL	ORLANDO	FL	32828	ORANGE	(321)235-8700
SIMONMED IMAGING - SAND LAKE	6000 TURKEY LAKE RD STE 107	ORLANDO	FL	32819	ORANGE	(407)514-1840
ELITE IMAGING LLC	882 S KIRKMAN RD STE 103-104	ORLANDO	FL	32811	ORANGE	(407)288-8160

ADVANCED DIAGNOSTIC GROUP	775 N SEMORAN BLVD STE A	ORLANDO	FL	32807	ORANGE	(407)581-4099
MEDICAL SCANNING CONSULTANTS, PA	1640 N MAITLAND AVE STE 1020	MAITLAND	FL	32751	ORANGE	(407)363-2772
UNIVERSITY DIAGNOSTIC INSTITUTE	5787 VINELAND RD STE 101	ORLANDO	FL	32819	ORANGE	(407)975-3315
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	7243 DELLA DR STE C	ORLANDO	FL	32819	ORANGE	(407)637-8354
IGNACIO SALZMAN	9430 TURKEY LAKE RD STE 216	ORLANDO	FL	32819	ORANGE	(407)354-4470
SIMONMED IMAGING - OCOEE II	10125 W COLONIAL DR STE 114	OCOEE	FL	34761	ORANGE	(407)531-7100
ELITE IMAGING LLC	7960 FOREST CITY RD STE 102	ORLANDO	FL	32810	ORANGE	(407)544-3451
SIMONMED IMAGING - KALEY II	2121 S ORANGE AVE	ORLANDO	FL	32804	ORANGE	(407)514-1870
SIMONMED IMAGING – WINTER PARK II	1915 ALOMA AVE	WINTER PARK	FL	32792	ORANGE	(866)614-8555
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	5151 WINTER GARDEN VINELAND RD	WINDERMERE	FL	34786	ORANGE	(407)331-9355
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	1111 W FAIRBANKS AVE	WINTER PARK	FL	32789	ORANGE	(407)794-6350
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	1800 S ORANGE AVE	ORLANDO	FL	32806	ORANGE	(407)839-3800
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	10889 W COLONIAL DR	OCOEE	FL	34761	ORANGE	(407)656-6040
EMERY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS INC	840 E SEMORAN BLVD	APOPKA	FL	32703	ORANGE	(407)628-9100
SIMONMED IMAGING – WINTER PARK III	1350 W FAIRBANKS AVE	WINTER PARK	FL	32789	ORANGE	(321)203-5730
MEDICAL SCANNING CONSULTANTS, PA	964 S ORLANDO AVE	WINTER PARK	FL	32789	ORANGE	(407)628-5051
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	1285 ORANGE AVE	WINTER PARK	FL	32789	ORANGE	(407)643-1256
PROFESSIONAL IMAGING CENTERS INC	7780 LAKE UNDERHILL RD STE 109	ORLANDO	FL	32708	ORANGE	(407)657-7979
SIMONMED IMAGING- LAKE NONA	10105 CLEAR VISTA ST STE 100	ORLANDO	FL	32832	ORANGE	(407)587-0710
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	2000 N ALAFAYA TRL STE 700	ORLANDO	FL	32826	ORANGE	(407)331-9355
CFL DIAGNOSTIC LLC	1405 W COLONIAL DR STE B2	ORLANDO	FL	32804	ORANGE	(844)867-4235
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	60 COLUMBIA ST 1ST FL	ORLANDO	FL	32806	ORANGE	(407)331-9355
PRIME IMAGING CENTER, LLC	403 S KIRKMAN RD STE B	ORLANDO	FL	32811	ORANGE	(407)930-9331
COASTLINE IMAGING, LLC	1724 N MILLS AVE STE 100	ORLANDO	FL	32803	ORANGE	(689)800-6190
THE MEDICAL IMAGING PARTNERSHIP-JAX1 LLC	3900 MILLENIA BLVD STE 150	ORLANDO	FL	32839	ORANGE	(904)996-8100
SMI IMAGING, LLC	1227 DANIELS ROAD	WINTER GARDEN	FL	34787	ORANGE	(689)407-4115
UNIVERSITY DIAGNOSTIC INSTITUTE WINTER PARK	111 N LAKEMONT AVE STE 1A	WINTER PARK	FL	32792	ORANGE	(407)975-3315
WOMENS CENTER FOR RADIOLOGY	1621 N MILLS AVE	ORLANDO	FL	32803	ORANGE	(407)841-0822
SIMONMED IMAGING FLORIDA, LLC	2954 MALLORY CIR STE 104	CELEBRATION	FL	34747	OSCEOLA	(321)559-8362
ADVANCE TECHNOLOGICAL RADIOLOGY P.A.	2235 NORTH BLVD W	DAVENPORT	FL	33837	POLK	(863)421-8674
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGICAL RADIOLOGY P.A.	315 E CENTRAL AVE	WINTER HAVEN	FL	33880	POLK	(863)295-5674
ADVANCED DIAGNOSTIC GROUP	1121 LAKELAND HILLS BLVD	LAKELAND	FL	33805	POLK	(863)577-0310
HIGHLAND MRI	2946 LAKELAND HIGHLANDS RD	LAKELAND	FL	33803	POLK	(863)510-5944
MRI ASSOCIATES OF WINTER HAVEN LLC	409 E CENTRAL AVE	WINTER HAVEN	FL	33880	POLK	(863)294-0999
ADVANCE TECHNOLOGICAL RADIOLOGY P.A.	24040 HWY 27	LAKE WALES	FL	33859	POLK	(863)456-2200
ELITE IMAGING LLC	7524 CYPRESS GARDENS BLVD	WINTER HAVEN	FL	33884	POLK	(863)535-5544
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	398 E ALTAMONTE DR	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS	FL	32701	SEMINOLE	(407)872-7777
CYRUS DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	165 WAYMONT CT	LAKE MARY	FL	32746	SEMINOLE	(407)321-3012
VINMED MEDICAL SERVICES	5732 CANTON CV	WINTER SPRINGS	FL	32708	SEMINOLE	(407)699-7787
ORLANDO DIAGNOSTIC CENTER, INC	450 W STATE ROAD 434 STE 1020	LONGWOOD	FL	32750	SEMINOLE	(321)207-0200
MEDICAL SCANNING CONSULTANTS, P.A.	1000 W BROADWAY ST STE 104	OVIEDO	FL	32765	SEMINOLE	(407)977-9597
SIMONMED IMAGING - OVIEDO	7424 RED BUG LAKE RD	OVIEDO	FL	32765	SEMINOLE	(407)971-6344

SIMONMED IMAGING LONGWOOD	225 W STATE ROAD 434 STE 104	LONGWOOD	FL	32750	SEMINOLE	(407)304-1000
SIMONMED IMAGING – LAKE MARY II	917 RINEHART RD STE 1051	LAKE MARY	FL	32746	SEMINOLE	(407)708-0475
SIMONMED IMAGING – ALTAMONTE SPRINGS III	745 ORIENTA AVE STE 1161	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS	FL	32701	SEMINOLE	(321)207-4474
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	392 RINEHART RD STE 1040	LAKE MARY	FL	32746	SEMINOLE	(407)331-9355
SIMONMED IMAGING - SANFORD	303 W 1ST ST	SANFORD	FL	32771	SEMINOLE	(866)614-8555
UNIVERSITY DIAGNOSTIC INSTITUTE WINTER PARK, PLLC	605 CRESCENT EXECUTIVE CT STE 124	LAKE MARY	FL	32746	SEMINOLE	(407)975-3315
ORLANDO HEALTH IMAGING CENTERS	1675 W BROADWAY ST	OVIEDO	FL	32765	SEMINOLE	(407)331-9355
HEALTH DIAGNOSTICS OF FORT LAUDERDALE, LLC	2915 LAKEVIEW DR STE 1041	FERN PARK	FL	32730	SEMINOLE	(407)987-4001
PORT ORANGE IMAGING CENTER	1195 DUNLAWTON AVE	PORT ORANGE	FL	32127	VOLUSIA	(386)322-1616
TWIN LAKES IMAGING CENTER	1890 LPGA BLVD STE 110	DAYTONA BEACH	FL	32117	VOLUSIA	(386)274-6000
STAND-UP MRI & DIAGNOSTIC CENTER, PA	555 W GRANADA BLVD STE H1	ORMOND BEACH	FL	32174	VOLUSIA	(386)677-7730
OPEN MRI OF DAYTONA	201 BILL FRANCE BLVD	DAYTONA BEACH	FL	32114	VOLUSIA	(386)254-6800
SIMONMED IMAGING FLORIDA, LLC	1639 N VOLUSIA AVE	ORANGE CITY	FL	32763	VOLUSIA	(386)774-7226
EAST CENTRAL FLORIDA OUTPATIENT IMAGING LLC	3400 E HALIFAX CROSSING BLVD STE 170	DELTONA	FL	32725	VOLUSIA	(386)274-7118
EAST CENTRAL FLORIDA OUTPATIENT IMAGING LLC	5440 S WILLIAMSON BLVD STE 102	PORT ORANGE	FL	32128	VOLUSIA	(386)274-7118
EAST CENTRAL FLORIDA OUTPATIENT IMAGING, LLC	3048 S ATLANTIC AVE STE 102	DAYTONA BEACH SHORES	FL	32118	VOLUSIA	(386)274-7118
EAST CENTRAL FLORIDA OUTPATIENT IMAGING, LLC	1998 STATE ROAD 44 STE 3	NEW SMYRNA BEACH	FL	32168	VOLUSIA	(386)274-7118
RADIOLOGY IMAGING SPECALISTS LLC	4690 CLYDE MORRIS BLVD	PORT ORANGE	FL	32129	VOLUSIA	(833)682-7818
ELITE IMAGING, LLC	1555 SAXON BLVD STE 401	DELTONA	FL	32725	VOLUSIA	(386)860-9336